WORKS BY SUSAN WHITE

Lithographs

1.
2.
3.
4.
ST
6.
7.
8.
9%
10.
1E1 L
12:
1:37%
14.
15.
16.
1745
18.

The 470 Bus at 6pm
Evening: Factory Valley
Noah's Rocket

Two

The Retired Mechanic

The Magic Pudding

No. 278

Children's Hospital

Colo Plateau
Olympiazentrum

Flooded Mongarlowe River
Woman of Bavaria

The Wishful Fisherman
The Empty Chair

The Ghost of Kabbarli
The Death of Saint Francis of Australia
Macaroni Man

Chess

$ 95
$100
$130
$185
$185
$195
$135
$195
$110
$195
$395
$150
$135
$135
$185
$210
$ 60
$185

set of

($242
($267
($81

($245

two

framed)
framed)
framed)

framed)



