WORKS BY SUSAN WHITE

Lithographs				
1.	The 470 Bus at 6pm	\$ 95		
2.	Evening: Factory Valley	\$100		
3.	Noah's Rocket	\$130		
4.	Two	\$185		
5.	The Retired Mechanic	\$185		
6.	The Magic Pudding	\$195		
7.	No. 278	\$135		
8.	Children's Hospital	\$195		
9.	Colo Plateau	\$110		
10.	Olympiazentrum	\$195		
11.	Flooded Mongarlowe River	\$395	set of	two
12.	Woman of Bavaria	\$150		
13.	The Wishful Fisherman	\$135		
14.	The Empty Chair	\$135		
15.	The Ghost of Kabbarli	\$185	(\$242	framed)
16.	The Death of Saint Francis of Australia	\$210	(\$267	framed)
17.	Macaroni Man	\$ 60	(\$81	framed)
18.	Chess	\$185	(\$245	framed)